

r

ITEM NO.39

Court No.7

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 207 OF 2013

C. SELVAKUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TRUSTLINE SECURITEIS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 21/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.Sivabalamurugan, Adv.

Mr. Anis Mohammad, Adv.

Mr. B.R.Pandey, Adv.

Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 22.10.2013 along with SLP(Crl.) No. 7653 of 2013
etc.etc.

| (Shashi Sareen)
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khara)
| | Court Master

| |

(SLP(Crl.) No. 7653 of 2013 is coming on 22.10.2013 in Ct.
No. 7 as item No. 2)